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CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES ET EQUIPEMENTS

KARCHER

Caractéristiques techniques

Référence
Code EAN
Température max.

Superficie de nettoyage
filetage

Poids

Poids (emballage inclus)

Tempéra-
ture max.

eau (°C)
m?/h

kg
kg

2.114-016.0
4054278491202
100

80/ 150
EASY!Lock
03

08
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